App-Proj

08-001

08-002

08-003

08-004

08-005

08-006

08-007
08-008

08-009

08-010

App-Proj

09-001

09-002

09-003

09-004

09-005

09-006

09-007

PA Title

Snow Removal Equipment

Security Upgrades: Perimeter
Fencing, CCTV Cameras,
Guillotine Gates, Procurement
& Installation

Upgrade Existing Flight
Information Display System
(FIDS) and Install Digital
Signage for Terminal

Aircraft Rescue & Firefighting
(ARFF) Facility, Construction

Relocate T/W South, Extend
T/W A to T/W W, Design &
Construction

Obstruction Removal Analysis
of 15L/33R & 15R/33L, Design
& Construction

Replace Airfield Electrical
Vault

Rehabilitate Runway 06-24,
Design & Construct
Purchase & Replace ARFF
Crash Truck

PFC Application Development
and Program
Application/Administrative
Costs

PA Title

Conduct Pavement
Management Study

Bayport Aerodrome Runway
18-36 Obstruction Removal:
Analysis and Environmental

Conduct a Terminal Area
Narrative Report
Reconstruct West Concourse
Apron (Design &
Construction)

Rehab Taxiway E (Design &
Construct)

Rehabilitate Main Termianl
Building: Doors, Baggage
Carousels, and Roof (Design
and Construction)

Mechanical, Electrical, and
Plumbing Upgrades (Design &
Construct)

Total Proj
Cost

4,315,000

13,540,925

3,783,706

596,343

2,711,955
15,605,556

0

Total Proj
Cost

382,875

328,610

530,851

11,574,183

5,865,000

7,814,084

10,570,060

Amount
Approved

3,535,000

3,974,800

1,071,566

677,046

189,185

29,817

135,598
780,278

2,000,000

400,000

Amount
Approved

19,144

16,431

23,888

318,445

460,705

340,268

Remaining
Authority

682,694.00

2,469,904.54

7,876.08

677,046.00

189,185.00

29,817.00

135,598.00
780,278.00

93,985.07

400,000.00

Remaining
Authority

19,144.00

16,431.00

23,888.00

318,445.00

0.00

84,254.81

68,897.62

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed



09-008

09-009

09-010

Snow Removal Equipment
(SRE)

Airfield Edge Lighting
Replacement (Design &
Construct)

PFC Application Development
and Administration

1,686,887

3,673,868

300,000

1,686,887

3,673,868

300,000

1,227,518.00

3,689,901.50

300,000.00

Completed



